6A

4A

4B

Birdsong
Kilafors 3
Gula Garaget

Team Epin
Lidefelt Racing
Sin Frenos

JBR
ED Racing
KR Racing

Team LBR 1

Narding
Mid Sweden
GG Racing

Deablo
Ovansjo

Ekebygg 2

Torsten
Zito Racing
LBR 2

Gbar
Dalens Silverryggar
RC Topp

2660.3
1860.2
1142.4

2691.7
2601.4
1435.9

33134
3283.7
2766.0

667.8

2309.4
2043.9
571.2

1425.5
772.8

391.4

1104.8
782.2
424.2

840.8
596.4
386.4



